© 2017 WARMZONE www.WARMZONE.com
12637 S. 265 W. Suite 100, Draper, UT  84020 Phone: 888.488.9276 RoofHeat STEP Data Sheet - 1
RoofHeat STEP Data Sheet GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
RoofHeat STEP systems eliminate prolonged ice damming that can cause moisture to seep through roofing
materials into roof decking before find its way inside, damaging interiors and resulting in mold growth.
RoofHeat STEP deicing systems are an excellent solution for melting snow and ice from roof eaves, valleys
and entire roofs.
Features Include:

© 2017 WARMZONE www.WARMZONE.com
12637 S. 265 W. Suite 100, Draper, UT  84020 Phone: 888.488.9276 RoofHeat STEP Data Sheet - 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Heating Element
Element Type Description Output @ 68°F Output @ 32°F Watts per foot at 68
o
F
MEP-30-36W 12-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 11.3
MEP-30-70W 12-inch wide heating element 21.3 W/ft. 24 W/ft. 21.3
MEP-23-22W 9-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 11.0
MEP-23-80W 9-inch wide heating element 24.0 W/ft. 27 W/ft. 24.0
MEP-7-30W 3-inch wide heating element 9.5 W/ft. 11 W/ft. 9.0
Power Supply
Item Number Description Amperage
EPI-LX-250, 120/230V / 24V Power Supply 1 x secondary circuit 25A
EPI-LX-500,120/208/230V / 24V Power Supply 1 x secondary circuit 25A
EPI-LX-1000, 120/208/230V / 24V Power Supply 2 x secondary circuit 25A each
EPI-LX-1500, 120/208/230V / 24V Power Supply 3 x secondary circuit 25A each
EPI-LX-R-250, 120/230V / 24V Power Supply w/Regulator 1 x secondary circuit 25A
EPI-LX-R-500,120/208/230V / 24V Power Supply w/Regulator 1 x secondary circuit 25A
EPI-LX-R-1000,120/208/230V / 24V Power Supply w/Regulator 2 x secondary circuit 25A each
EPI-LX-R-1500,120/208/230V / 24V Power Supply w/Regulator 3 x secondary circuit 25A each
Terminal Board
Item Number Description
T-Block Terminal Block 2-Bar
Connection